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UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 09:40:04
Event: Q03 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 17.5C Starters: 22
Track: Dry - Temp: 32C Printed at: 11:36

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 19 A Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) P6_7 1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:07.144  8 of  8
  2 7 D2 Stephen CRAIG (VIC) P6_7 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:07.518 11 of 11 .374 .374
  3 97 A Stephen WARD (NSW) P6_7 1990 Ducati 888 1:08.002  4 of  6 .484 .858
  4 3 A David JOHNSON (SA) P4_U 1972 Ducati Imola 1063 1:08.829  5 of  5 .827 1.685
  5 46 D2 Rick KWOK (NSW) P6_7 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:08.971 10 of 11 .142 1.827
  6 24 A Mick JOHNSTON (NSW) P6_7 1987 Ducati TTF1 984 1:09.024  5 of  7 .053 1.880
  7 26 C Scott HONEYCHURCH (TAS) P6_7 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:09.322 12 of 12 .298 2.178
  8 92 D Andrew GARRETT (NSW) P6_7 1987 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:09.605  7 of  7 .283 2.461
  9 22 B Corey FORDE (NSW) P4_U 1970 Honda CB 1204 1:09.614  5 of  5 .009 2.470
 10 66 B Aaiden COOTE (VIC) P4_U 1972 Triumph Trident 750 1:09.695  5 of  5 .081 2.551
 11 164 C James DODDRELL (SA) P6_7 1988 Honda VFR R 750 1:09.933 10 of 11 .238 2.789
 12 9 A Tim PODT (VIC) P6_7 1989 Honda VFR 400 1:10.477  6 of  6 .544 3.333
 13 40 C Simon COOK (SA) P4_U 1972 Honda CB 1125 1:11.100 10 of 10 .623 3.956
 14 15 C Brad LOPATEN (NSW) P6_7 1988 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:11.402  6 of  6 .302 4.258
 15 614 D Andrew RELPH (QLD) P6_7 1989 Kawasaki ZXR 750 1:12.227 11 of 12 .825 5.083
 16 14 C Ivan HOEY (NSW) P4_U 1972 Yamaha XS 750 1:13.193  7 of  8 .966 6.049
 17 80 C Kym DAVEY (SA) P6_7 1988 Honda VFR R 750 1:13.607 10 of 11 .414 6.463
 18 74 C Steven HARLEY (NSW) P6_7 1985 Yamaha FZ N 748 1:14.334  4 of  4 .727 7.190
 19 268 C Owen WARD (QLD) P4_U 1972 Honda CB K2 970 1:16.334  7 of 10 2.000 9.190
 20 34 B David GRLEC (NSW) P4_U 1972 Suzuki GT 750 1:18.987  4 of  4 2.653 11.843
 21 13 B Daniel BIRCH (NSW) P4_U 1972 Honda CR 836 1:20.458  2 of  2 1.471 13.314
 22 222 D2 Mark FAULKNER (QLD) P4_U 1972 Honda CB 970 1:21.662  4 of  4 1.204 14.518

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 09:40:04
Event: Q03 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 17.5C Starters: 22
Track: Dry - Temp: 32C Printed at: 11:36

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
3 David JOHNSON (SA) 1:22.183 1:11.170 1:09.817 1:11.766 1:08.829
7 Stephen CRAIG (VIC) 1:19.339 1:10.983 1:08.455 1:08.993 1:07.909 1:08.472 1:08.204 2:47.364 1:14.391 1:07.693

10 1:07.518
9 Tim PODT (VIC) 1:22.192 1:14.654 1:11.538 1:11.189 1:11.124 1:10.477
13 Daniel BIRCH (NSW) 6:12.621 1:20.458
14 Ivan HOEY (NSW) 1:35.366 1:17.178 1:15.444 1:13.345 1:13.878 1:13.317 1:13.193 1:13.766
15 Brad LOPATEN (NSW) 1:26.043 1:15.344 1:12.773 1:12.494 1:13.633 1:11.402
19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) 1:18.157 1:09.606 1:12.502 1:08.820 1:07.291 1:07.556 1:10.835 1:07.144
22 Corey FORDE (NSW) 1:20.496 1:10.563 1:10.006 1:09.954 1:09.614
24 Mick JOHNSTON (NSW) 1:18.600 1:11.651 1:09.849 1:09.997 1:09.024 1:10.346 1:09.030
26 Scott HONEYCHURCH (TAS) 1:19.488 1:12.256 1:11.017 1:09.909 1:12.653 1:11.329 1:10.940 1:10.710 1:10.091 1:09.937

10 1:10.759 1:09.322
34 David GRLEC (NSW) 1:29.864 1:21.906 1:20.557 1:18.987
40 Simon COOK (SA) 1:17.399 1:12.652 1:11.882 1:15.587 1:11.761 1:11.317 1:11.532 1:11.421 1:16.230 1:11.100
46 Rick KWOK (NSW) 1:26.734 1:15.086 1:14.426 1:14.437 1:11.620 1:10.911 1:11.016 1:09.327 1:09.026 1:08.971

10 1:09.290
66 Aaiden COOTE (VIC) 1:26.511 1:11.969 1:09.992 1:10.547 1:09.695
74 Steven HARLEY (NSW) 1:25.762 1:20.806 1:14.744 1:14.334
80 Kym DAVEY (SA) 1:26.827 1:16.306 1:16.807 1:15.275 1:14.078 1:14.759 1:16.123 1:14.082 1:13.907 1:13.607

10 1:13.767
92 Andrew GARRETT (NSW) 1:28.877 1:15.880 1:10.850 1:10.095 1:14.092 1:09.789 1:09.605
97 Stephen WARD (NSW) 1:24.951 1:11.691 1:08.156 1:08.002 1:08.393 1:08.359
164 James DODDRELL (SA) 1:23.266 1:30.684 1:13.344 1:13.922 1:11.621 1:13.374 1:12.878 1:35.189 1:13.969 1:09.933

10 1:10.152
222 Mark FAULKNER (QLD) 1:29.701 1:22.817 1:23.509 1:21.662
268 Owen WARD (QLD) 1:29.987 1:21.479 1:18.805 1:17.285 1:16.468 1:19.393 1:16.334 1:17.949 1:18.233 1:17.492
614 Andrew RELPH (QLD) 1:24.601 1:18.173 1:15.007 1:14.337 1:14.149 1:14.812 1:14.191 1:12.924 1:12.474 1:12.454

10 1:12.227 1:12.250

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 09:40:04
Event: Q03 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 17.5C Starters: 22
Track: Dry - Temp: 32C Printed at: 11:36

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:22.650 40 Simon COOK (SA) 1972 Honda CB 1125 1:17.399 1
2:35.302 40 Simon COOK (SA) 1972 Honda CB 1125 1:12.652 2
2:44.159 7 Stephen CRAIG (VIC) 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:10.983 2
3:05.111 19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) 1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:09.606 2
3:52.614 7 Stephen CRAIG (VIC) 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:08.455 3
4:16.273 97 Stephen WARD (NSW) 1990 Ducati 888 1:08.156 3
5:24.275 97 Stephen WARD (NSW) 1990 Ducati 888 1:08.002 4
6:09.516 7 Stephen CRAIG (VIC) 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:07.909 5
6:33.724 19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) 1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:07.291 5
9:59.259 19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) 1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:07.144 8

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


